liste des assistantes maternelles mise a jour : septembre 2025

Service PMI Santé publique o
05-49-06-79-63 1o

DEUX
SEVRES

LE DEPASTEMENT

ALVES
AUDEBEAU
AUGEREAU
BARON
BENOIT
BERGE
BERGE
BERNARD

BERTHONNEAU

BOBARD
CAILLE
CAILLE
CONFERON
CORNU
COUTANT
DOUX
GLADIEUX
LHUMEAU
LOISEAU
MAZIERE
PAROIS
PEGE
PETIT
POUPLIN
ROUSSEAU

Kelly
Christelle
Jessica
Lydie
Manon
Constance
Mélanie
Frangoise
Aurélie
Rachel
Brigitte
Christine
Marion
Marie-Josée
Mélanie
Stéphanie
Nausica
Laurine
Armelle
Patricia
Catherine
Edith
Lydia
Sylvie
Katia

11 avenue St Hubert

1 rue de la Revauderie

4 Rue Jacques Cartier

1 rue de la Revauderie

1 Rue Jacques Cartier

4 rue du 17 avril 1793

4 rue du 17 avril 1793

39 Rue de I'Aumonerie

1 rue de la Revauderie

105 A chemin de Chausseraie

10 Impasse des Tanneurs

7 Rue de la Baronnerie la Chassée
4 rue du 17 avril 1793

42 Rue de I'Aumonerie

1 rue de la Revauderie

33 rue du Bas Follet

40 rte des Roussiéres, la Burgonniére
4 rue du 17 avril 1793

3 Rue des Vignes

3 chemin de Chausseraie

1 impasse des Noisetiers

2 Rue de Tournelay

11 bis rue Mocquesouris

14 Route de La Fragnaie, la Fragnaie
31 Rue de I'Arceau

06 7529 51 00
06 84 28 10 67
07 83 08 21 46
06 17 58 14 89
06 5976 73 44
06 18 11 39 99
06 30 17 09 58
06 83 29 52 11
06 32 08 96 64
06 62 98 30 51
06432573 44
07 77 77 37 34
06 87 16 65 30
07 70 90 63 36
06 10 56 81 94
0549 8060 38
06 11 52 49 29
06 45 60 55 47
06 757001 33
06 718277 86
06 74 34 85 88
06 87 05 26 65
0671476278
06 3216 83 75
06 311979 91

13/12/2027
23/01/2030
30/09/2028
23/01/2030
31/08/2026
31/07/2027
06/09/2027
31/03/2025
17/07/2029
12/11/2029
30/06/2028
31/03/2030
29/01/2028
30/11/2027
28/01/2029
28/02/2026
25/04/2033
17/12/2027
31/08/2032
31/03/2028
31/05/2025
30/11/2029
30/04/2025
31/05/2029
28/02/2029

A A DDA SArA DA OCLOPDPEAEDPMNOPDDDAPEADEPDAPSEPMM®

NUFRILA Cb'h\.ﬂll’.ll?

Domicile
MAM
Domicile
MAM
Domicile
MAM
MAM
Domicile
MAM
Domicile
Domicile
Domicile
MAM
Domicile
MAM
Domicile
Domicile
MAM
Domicile
Domicile
Domicile
Domicile
Domicile
Domicile
Domicile



