

Service PMI Santé publique 05-49-06-79-63



ALVES	Kelly	11 avenue St Hubert	06 75 29 51 00	13/12/2027	3	Domicile
AUDEBEAU	Christelle	1 rue de la Revauderie	06 84 28 10 67	23/01/2030	4	MAM
AUGEREAU	Jessica	4 Rue Jacques Cartier	07 83 08 21 46	30/09/2028	4	Domicile
BARON	Lydie	1 rue de la Revauderie	06 17 58 14 89	23/01/2030	4	MAM
BENOIT	Manon	1 Rue Jacques Cartier	06 59 76 73 44	31/08/2026	4	Domicile
BERGE	Constance	4 rue du 17 avril 1793	06 18 11 39 99	31/07/2027	4	MAM
BERGE	Mélanie	4 rue du 17 avril 1793	06 30 17 09 58	06/09/2027	4	MAM
BERNARD	Françoise	39 Rue de l'Aumonerie	06 83 29 52 11	31/03/2025	4	Domicile
BERTHONNEAU	Aurélie	1 rue de la Revauderie	06 32 08 96 64	17/07/2029	3	MAM
BOBARD	Rachel	105 A chemin de Chausseraie	06 62 98 30 51	12/11/2029	4	Domicile
CAILLE	Brigitte	10 Impasse des Tanneurs	06 43 25 73 44	30/06/2028	4	Domicile
CAILLE	Christine	7 Rue de la Baronnerie la Chassée	07 77 77 37 34	31/03/2030	4	Domicile
CONFERON	Marion	4 rue du 17 avril 1793	06 87 16 65 30	29/01/2028	4	MAM
CORNU	Marie-Josée	42 Rue de l'Aumonerie	07 70 90 63 36	30/11/2027	3	Domicile
COUTANT	Mélanie	1 rue de la Revauderie	06 10 56 81 94	28/01/2029	3	MAM
DOUX	Stéphanie	33 rue du Bas Follet	05 49 80 60 38	28/02/2026	4	Domicile
GLADIEUX	Nausica	40 rte des Roussières, la Burgonnière	06 11 52 49 29	25/04/2033	4	Domicile
LHUMEAU	Laurine	4 rue du 17 avril 1793	06 45 60 55 47	17/12/2027	4	MAM
LOISEAU	Armelle	3 Rue des Vignes	06 75 70 01 33	31/08/2032	4	Domicile
MAZIERE	Patricia	3 chemin de Chausseraie	06 71 82 77 86	31/03/2028	4	Domicile
PAROIS	Catherine	1 impasse des Noisetiers	06 74 34 85 88	31/05/2025	4	Domicile
PEGE	Edith	2 Rue de Tournelay	06 87 05 26 65	30/11/2029	4	Domicile
PETIT	Lydia	11 bis rue Mocquesouris	06 71 47 62 78	30/04/2025	4	Domicile
POUPLIN	Sylvie	14 Route de La Fragnaie, la Fragnaie	06 32 16 83 75	31/05/2029	4	Domicile
ROUSSEAU	Katia	31 Rue de l'Arceau	06 31 19 79 91	28/02/2029	4	Domicile